GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
Global Headquarters
China Subsidiary Malaysia Subsidiary
U.S.A. Subsidiary
INSTEK AMERICA CORP., U.S.A.
GOOD WILL Southeast Asia Sdn. Bhd., MALAYSIAGOOD WILL Instrument (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
No. 7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng City, Taipei County 236, Taiwan
T +886-2-2268-0389 F +886-2-2268-0639

Embedded system development
Educational Lab and Training Institution
Ordering Information
GLA-1016: 16 channels, 256Kbit/channel
GLA-1032: 32 channels, 128Kbit/channel
GLA-1132: 32 channels, 1Mbit/channel (Long memory)
Standard Accessories
GLA-1016: 1set Signal Probes, 20pcs Signal Grippers
GLA-1032/GLA-1132: 1set Signal Probes, 36pcs Signal Grippers
Carrying Case
USB Cable (2.0)
Software CD-ROM
User Manual
Enable Delay 1~65535ms
Signal Statistics
Protocol Analyzer
Postive/Negative, Full cycle within length condition
I  C, RS-232C
Time Analysis : Up to 200MHz Internal
Sampling Rate
State Analysis : Up to 100MHz External
Input Clock
Advanced Trigger : Count, Page, Time
Delay and Clock Event Delay
Memory Depth : Up to 2Mbits/1Mbits
(Half/Full Channels)
Data Compression : Up to 255 Times
Data Capture
Enable Qualifier : High/Low Level Enable
and Enable Delay Function
Signal Analyzer : I   C , RS-232C Protocol
Analyzer and Signal Statistics
File Export : Signal Data, Operation
Setting and Display Image
Manual Trigger Start Button
High-Speed Communication : USB 2.0
(1.1 Compatible)
USB Powered, Without External AC Power
32/16 Input Channel
Carrying Case
1.Signal Probes
2.Signal Grippers
3.Carrying Case
4.USB Cable (2.0)
5.Software CD-ROM
6.User Manual
Compact Size with Full Functionality
GLA-1000 Series is a palm-size PC based logic analyzer
with functionality matching that of a desktop device.
 The maximum 32 channels, 1Mbits of data memory
and powerful features of GLA-1000 Series provide
digital  engineers  &  professionals  with  a  mean ,

Embedded system development
Educational Lab and Training Institution
Ordering Information
GLA-1016: 16 channels, 256Kbit/channel
GLA-1032: 32 channels, 128Kbit/channel
GLA-1132: 32 channels, 1Mbit/channel (Long memory)
Standard Accessories
GLA-1016: 1set Signal Probes, 20pcs Signal Grippers
GLA-1032/GLA-1132: 1set Signal Probes, 36pcs Signal Grippers
Carrying Case
USB Cable (2.0)
Software CD-ROM
User Manual
Enable Delay 1~65535ms
Signal Statistics
Protocol Analyzer
Postive/Negative, Full cycle within length condition
I  C, RS-232C
Time Analysis : Up to 200MHz Internal
Sampling Rate
State Analysis : Up to 100MHz External
Input Clock
Advanced Trigger : Count, Page, Time
Delay and Clock Event Delay
Memory Depth : Up to 2Mbits/1Mbits
(Half/Full Channels)
Data Compression : Up to 255 Times
Data Capture
Enable Qualifier : High/Low Level Enable
and Enable Delay Function
Signal Analyzer : I   C , RS-232C Protocol
Analyzer and Signal Statistics
File Export : Signal Data, Operation
Setting and Display Image
Manual Trigger Start Button
High-Speed Communication : USB 2.0
(1.1 Compatible)
USB Powered, Without External AC Power
32/16 Input Channel
Carrying Case
1.Signal Probes
2.Signal Grippers
3.Carrying Case
4.USB Cable (2.0)
5.Software CD-ROM
6.User Manual
Compact Size with Full Functionality
GLA-1000 Series is a palm-size PC based logic analyzer
with functionality matching that of a desktop device.
 The maximum 32 channels, 1Mbits of data memory
and powerful features of GLA-1000 Series provide
digital  engineers  &  professionals  with  a  mean ,